
Cayuga Administration Office, 45 Munsee Street North, P.O. Box 400, Cayuga, Ontario  N0A 1E0 
Phone: (905) 318-5932 · Fax: (905) 772-3542 

www.HaldimandCounty.on.ca 

 

 

 

 
OFFICIAL BID RESULTS 

 

Document Type/ Number: Request for Tender / RDS-07-2019 

Document Name: Roadside Mowing 

Closing Date: Tuesday, April 23, 2019 

Award Date: Tuesday, May 21, 2019 

 
 

Bidder Name Bidder Information Bid Price  

 
George Lane Landscaping 

6249 Townline Rd 
Smithville, On 
L0R 2A0 

See the following chart for 
price 

Bos Landscaping Inc. 
17 Wade Rd 
Smithville, On 
L0R 2A0 

Griffin Landscaping 
Management Solutions Inc 
(Awarded Area 1 & 2) 

219 Park Ave E 
Dunnville, On 
N1A 0A8 

 
 
 

 

RDS-07-2019 Roadside Mowing 

Contractors: 
1.George Lane 
Landscaping 

2.Bos Landscaping Inc  
3.Griffins Landscaping 
Management Solutions 
Inc 

Area # 1 $110,943.40 $240,204.10 $88,908.40 

Area # 2 No Bid No Bid $78,611.84 


